

LIMITED TIME OFFER

937 PIZZA

(Dayton Pizzerias)

LAROSA'S NUTRITION INFORMATION

Updated 11/19/18

Menu Item	Portion Size (g)	Calories	Calories from Fat	Total Fat (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Cholesterol (mg)	Sodium (mg)	Carbohydrates (g)	Dietary Fiber (g)	Sugars (g)	Protein (g)	#Svngs
937 Pizza - 16" Extra Large - Traditional	One Slice	250	121	14	6	0	35	465	19	1	2	11	16
937 Pizza - 14" Large - Traditional	One Slice	250	123	14	6	0	35	470	19	1	2	11	12
937 Pizza - 14" Large - Pan	One Slice	460	193	22	9	0	53	953	46	2	4	20	8
937 Pizza - 14" Large - Hand Tossed	One Slice	450	180	21	9	0	53	953	46	2	4	20	8
937 Pizza - 12" Medium - Traditional	One Slice	260	124	14	6	0	35	480	20	1	2	11	8
937 Pizza - 12" Medium - Pan	One Slice	310	128	15	6	0	35	639	30	2	3	13	8
937 Pizza - 12" Medium - Hand Tossed	One Slice	300	121	14	6	0	35	639	30	2	3	13	8
937 Pizza - 8" Small - Traditional	One Slice	230	113	13	6	0	33	433	18	1	2	11	4
937 Pizza - 8" Small - Pan	One Slice	280	115	13	6	0	33	588	28	2	2	12	4
937 Pizza - 8" Small - Hand Tossed	One Slice	270	108	12	6	0	31	570	28	2	2	12	4
937 Pizza - 8" Small - Multigrain Wheat	One Slice	230	100	11	6	0	33	563	21	3	2	11	4

When added to a Custom Pizza:

Topping 16" XLT - Traditional - 937 Pepperoni	One Slice	40	33	4	1	0	11	118	0	0	0	2	16
Topping 14" Lg - Traditional - 937 Pepperoni	One Slice	40	33	4	1	0	11	118	0	0	0	2	12
Topping 14" Lg - Hand Tossed/Pan - 937 Pepperoni	One Slice	60	49	6	2	0	16	176	0	0	0	3	8
Topping 12" Med - All Crusts - 937 Pepperoni	One Slice	45	33	4	1	0	11	118	0	0	0	2	8
Topping 8" Sm - All Crusts - 937 Pepperoni	One Slice	45	33	4	2	0	11	118	0	0	0	2	4
Topping 16" XLT - Traditional - 937 Sausage	One Slice	30	25	3	1	0	6	70	0	0	0	1	16
Topping 14" Lg - Traditional - 937 Sausage	One Slice	35	27	3	1	0	7	75	1	0	0	1	12
Topping 14" Lg - Hand Tossed/Pan - 937 Sausage	One Slice	50	40	5	1	0	10	113	1	0	0	2	8
Topping 12" Med - All Crusts - 937 Sausage	One Slice	40	30	3	1	0	8	84	1	0	0	2	8
Topping 8" Sm - All Crusts - 937 Sausage	One Slice	25	20	2	1	0	5	55	0	0	0	1	4

INGREDIENT	INGREDIENT LISTING	EGG	FISH	MILK	PEANUT	SHELLFISH	SOY	TREE NUTS	WHEAT	MSG
<b>937 PIZZA</b>	<b>YOUR CHOICE OF CRUST + PIZZA SAUCE, PROVOLONE, 937 PEPPERONI, 937 SAUSAGE</b>									
937 PEPPERONI	PORK, SPICES, SALT, WATER, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, PAPRIKA, GARLIC, SUGAR, LEMON JUICE POWDER (CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, LEMON JUICE SOLIDS, LEMON OIL), BHA, BHT, CITRIC ACID									
937 SAUSAGE	PORK, BEEF, SALT, SPICES, SUGAR, WATER, OLEORESIN OF PAPRIKA, NATURAL SMOKE FLAVORING, LACTIC ACID STARTER CULTURE, GARLIC POWDER, FLAVORING, SODIUM NITRITE, ASCORBIC ACID, BHA, BHT, CITRIC ACID									
TRADITIONAL PIZZA CRUST	FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NON-ENRICHED), MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, YEAST, SUGAR, SALT								X	
HAND TOSSED PIZZA CRUST	FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NON-ENRICHED), MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, YEAST, SUGAR, SALT, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, DATEM, SOUR BLEND (WHEAT FLOUR, CORN FLOUR, ACETIC ACID, VEGETABLE OIL (PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN, COTTONSEED AND/OR CANOLA OILS))								X	
PAN PIZZA CRUST	FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NON-ENRICHED), MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, YEAST, SUGAR, SALT, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, DATEM, SOUR BLEND (WHEAT FLOUR, CORN FLOUR, ACETIC ACID, VEGETABLE OIL (PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN, COTTONSEED AND/OR CANOLA OILS))								X	
prepared with OLIVE OIL, CLASSIC	REFINED OLIVE OIL									
MULTIGRAIN WHEAT PIZZA CRUST	WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLOUR, SPELT FLOUR, FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR (UNBLEACHED, NON-ENRICHED), MALTED BARLEY FLOUR), 7-GRAIN CEREAL (WHOLE GRAIN HARD RED WHEAT, RYE, OATS, TRITICALE (WHEAT), BARLEY, BROWN RICE, OAT BRAN, FLAXSEED), WATER, YEAST (YEAST, SORBITAN MONOSTEARATE, ASCORBIC ACID), SEA SALT (SEA SALT, TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE), EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL								X	
PIZZA SAUCE	WATER, TOMATO PASTE, SUGAR, SALT, SPICES, GARLIC POWDER & CITRIC ACID									
PROVOLONE CHEESE, SHREDDED	PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES (ANIMAL BASED LIPASE AND MICROBIAL RENNET), POWDERED CELLULOSE ADDED TO PREVENT CAKING, AND NATAMYCIN (A NATURAL MOLD INHIBITOR)			X						
ROMANO HERB MIX										
ROMANO CHEESE	IMPORTED PECORINO ROMANO CHEESE (PASTEURIZED SHEEP'S MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES AND POWDERED CELLULOSE (ANTI-CAKING AGENT))			X						
OREGANO	OREGANO									

The following information may be used to plan a balanced diet. Your individual nutritional requirements may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs. Nutrition data is collected by computer analysis of data from the U.S. Department of Agriculture and our suppliers. Nutrition analysis is provided by a third party registered dietician service and is accurate to the best of our ability. Products may change without notice or substitutions by suppliers and/or franchisees may alter the nutritional values of any item. The document is provided for informational purposes only. Please discuss any questions you have with your health care professional. If you have any questions about LaRosa's food, please contact our Corporate Office at (513) 347-5660.

	2,000 calories	2,500 calories
Total Fat	Less than 65 g	80 g
Saturated Fat	Less than 20 g	25 g
Cholesterol	Less than 300 mg	300 mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400 mg	2,400 mg
Carbohydrates	300 g	375 g
Calories per gram: Fat 9 – Carbohydrate 4 – Protein 4		

Do you have food allergies or sensitivities?  
 Some of our food items contain ingredients known to be common food allergens, all of our food items are prepared in a common kitchen and menu items may be cooked in the same oil as an item containing an allergen.  
 Contact your health care professional if you have any questions relating to your specific circumstance.